Central Illinois Crappie Club

P.O. Box 14, Sullivan, IL 61951 www.centralillinoiscrappieclub.com centralillinoiscrappieclub@gmail.com CENTRAL ILLINOIS CRAPPIE CLUB

The Central Illinois Crappie Club is a not-for-profit organization that sponsors crappie tournaments on several Central Illinois lakes. We are focused on creating an environment that accommodates both the recreational fisherman as well as the competitive fisherman. Our club offers a family-friendly environment, allowing any child under 16 to participate with adult members, and a discounted family membership. The club will promote openness from tournament participants by encouraging members to share ideas, techniques, and gear used after each event. We plan to present seminars throughout the year, covering a wide range of fishing topics. The club will also promote participation for those interested in joining the tournament circuit by holding informal events to hone their fishing skills and learn how tournament events work. Here is some additional information about our club:

- 1. We have an active Facebook page with over 680 members and a website at centralillinoiscrappieclub.com
- 2. We currently have over 110 club members and are growing annually.
- 3. We currently host an annual free Youth Fishing Derby to promote fishing at an early age.
- 4. We regularly partner with the IDNR and the USACE on various habitat projects at the lakes we frequent.
- 5. We host informational booths at different outdoor events throughout the year.

We are always looking for businesses and organizations that would like to be involved with and/or sponsor our growing club. In return, we will place your logo/website link on our webpage, and promote your business on Facebook and at our events throughout the year. We have a few options listed below that our current sponsors have found valuable, but are always willing to look at different ideas.

2019 Sponsorship Options:

Option A: \$40 Monetary Donation = Logo & Link placement on Central Illinois Crappie Club website

Option B: \$40 Value Product Donation = Logo & Link placement on Central Illinois Crappie Club website

Option C: Custom Sponsorship (We are open to ideas please let us know what you have in mind. Some examples would be Kids event sponsorship, Trophy sponsorships at tournaments, speaking engagements at our meetings, etc. Please contact us to discuss other options)

2019 Central Illinois Crappie Club Sponsorship Application			
Name of Company/Individual			
Mailing Address			
Phone Number:	Email address: _		
2018 Sponsorship Option:	□ Option A: \$40 monetary	Option B: \$40 product	Option C: Custom

Your 2018 Central Illinois Crappie Club sponsorship is valid until December 31, 2019, regardless of start date. Once we receive your application, we will contact you via email for your logo and website information.

Please make checks payable to Central Illinois Crappie Club and mail to PO Box 14, Sullivan, IL 61951